
Liste de résultats ffgolf®
CHAMPIONNAT DÉPARTEMENTAL 2015

Classement Brut

Série(s) : Série 2

Sexe: Messieurs 1 1'--__ T_o_ur_1_/_1__ 1 1 Date: 04/10/2015'---_B_r_ut_/ N_e_t:_B_r_ut__ 1 1

Rang 1 Nom - Prénom 1 Club de licence
1

Nat 1 Index 1 Hcp 1 Brut
1 BRAGANCE Marcel ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 23,2 23 20
2 HARNOIS Thierry ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 19,5 19 15
3 REMBLIN Max ILE DE FRANCE FRA 31,5 32 15

.:/ 4 BOURLIER Serge ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 19,3 19 13
~ 5 PIQUET Allain ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 19,2 19 12

.~ 6 VEYRAN Gilbert ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 19,2 19 11
,. 7 PLAUT Bruno ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 23,2 23 11

8 CUENOT Jean François ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 31,4 32 10
~ 9 BIENVENU Laurent ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 20,3 20 10

10 PUYENCHET Antoine ATSCAF SOSIGNY FRA 24,0 24 8
11 COURAUD Didier ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 30,0 30 8
12 GNAORE Fred ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 21,3 21 8
13 BACOU Patrick ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 25,9 26 8
14 AUBURTIN Claude ATSCAF SOSIGNY FRA 26,7 27 7

15 MOREAU Nicolas ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 26,4 27 6
16 GIRARDY Jean-Philippe ROSNY/S/SOIS FRA 28,1 28 4



Liste de résultats ffgolf®
CHAMPIONNAT DÉPARTEMENTAL 2015

Classement Net

Série(s) : Série 2

__ B_ru_t/_N_et_:_Ne_t__ 1 1 Sexe: Messieurs 1 IL- __ T_ou_r1_/_1__ 1 1 Date: 04/10/2015

Rang 1 Nom - Prénom 1 Club de licence Nat 1 Index 1 Hcp 1 Net
1 REMBLIN Max ILE DE FRANCE FRA 31,5 32 39

~ 2 BRAGANCE Marcel ROSNY/S/BOIS FRA 23,2 23 36
3 CUENOT Jean François ROSNYISIBOIS FRA 31,4 32 35
4 COURAUD Didier ROSNYISIBOIS FRA 30,0 30 33

••~ 5 HARNOIS Thierry ROSNYISIBOIS FRA 19,5 19 32
6 PLAUT Bruno ROSNYISIBOIS FRA 23,2 23 27
7 BOURLIER Serge ROSNY/S/BOIS FRA 19,3 19 26
8 MOREAU Nicolas ROSNYISIBOIS FRA 26,4 27 25
9 PIQUET Allain ROSNYISIBOIS FRA 19,2 19 25

10 BIENVENU Laurent -
20,3 20 24 1ROSNYISIBOIS FRA

11 AUBURTIN Claude ATSCAF BOBIGNY FRA 26,7 27 23
12 VEYRAN Gilbert ROSNY/S/BOIS FRA 19,2 19 23
13 PUYENCHET Antoine ATSCAF BOBIGNY FRA 24,0 24 22
14 GNAORE Fred ROSNYISIBOIS FRA 21,3 21 22
15 GIRARDY Jean-Philippe ROSNYISIBOIS FRA 28,1 28 20
16 BACOU Patrick ROSNYISIBOIS FRA 25,9 26 19


